Sponsorship Opportunities

EVENT SPONSOR	\$2,500
PREMIER SPONSOR	\$1,500
CHILDREN'S ACTIVITY SPONSOR	\$1,000
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR	\$1,000
FOOD & BEVERAGE SPONSOR	\$750
STARTING LINE OR FINISH LINE SPONSOR	\$750
TEAM PHOTO SPONSOR	\$500
SHUTTLE SPONSOR	\$500
ROUTE SPONSOR	\$250
BALLOON SPONSOR	\$250

Family Sponsorships

ARC FAMILY CHAMPION\$500
ARC FAMILY HERO\$250
ARC FABULOUS FAMILY\$125
NAME:
SIGN SHOULD READ:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:
TELEPHONE:FAX:
SPONSORSHIP:
AMOUNT ENCLOSED:
☐ CHECK ☐ VISA ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ AMEX (Checks payable to: The Arc of Bergen & Passaic Counties)
ACCT #:
EXP. DATE: Zip Code:

Please mail the completed form along with payment for sponsorship to:

Development Department
The Arc of Bergen and Passaic Counties
223 Moore Street
Hackensack, NJ 07601

or go to www.arcbp.com to pay online



Non-Profit Orc U.S. Postage P A I D Hackensack, N

About The Arc

The Arc of Bergen and Passaic Counties, Inc. is a private not-for profit organization dedicated to assisting individuals with intellectual and other developmental disabilities such as autism, epilepsy and cerebral palsy.

More than 250 professional and support staff and volunteers offer a comprehensive array of programs and services to over 1,400 Bergen and Passaic County residents with disabilities and their families.

Our services include:

- Early Intervention services for infants and toddlers
- Family Support and Respite services
- Vocational and Employment services
- Residential Homes and Apartments
- Adult Day Programs
- Recreation and Summer Camp

Most services are provided at no cost or on a sliding fee scale basis. Therefore, we depend heavily on your generous support of The Arc by walking with us this year and/or through one of our sponsorship opportunities.

Mission

To provide enhanced opportunities for all citizens of Bergen and Passaic Counties with intellectual and other disabilities and their families through advocacy, community education, direct services, and customized supports to help these individuals attain and maintain fulfilled and independent status within their own communities and to initiate actions to prevent the occurrence of disability whenever possible.

223 Moore Street Hackensack, New Jersey 07601



The Arc.
of Bergen & Passaic



2024 Annual Arc Walk & Family Fun Fest

Fun activities for everyone, including walk, music, games and food

Olsen Park Bogota Recreation Center

162 W. Main Street, Bogota, NJ Parking in Bogota Swim Club lot at 452 Feller Place.

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Sign In begins at 9:30 a.m. Walk begins at 10:30 a.m.

RAIN OR SHINE

All proceeds benefit The Arc of Bergen and Passaic Counties' programs and services for individuals with intellectual and other disabilities and their families.

Join or Create a Team Today!



For people with intellectual and developmental disabilities



Your support for The Arc of Bergen & Passaic Counties is very important to us, and it is our goal to make fundraising, donating, sign in much easier for you.

- ◆ You can Sign Up for the Walk.
- You can make a donation.
- You can fundraise.
- You can set up your walk team.
- You can send the link to family and friends.

Go to: www.arcbp.com



If you have any questions, please contact Megan at 201-343-0322 ext. 2233 or email mallermann@arcbp.com



START FUNDRAISING FOR THE 2024 ARC WALK

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Olsen Park/Bogota Recreation Center

162 W. Main Street, Bogota, NJ Parking in Bogota Swim Club lot at 452 Feller Place.

Sign In begins at 9:30 a.m. • Walk begins at 10:30 a.m.

Use this form, scan the QR on the cover or go to: www.arcbp.com

DONATION SHEET*

Walker Name	Team Name (if any)	
Name	Address	Amount
1.		
2.		
3.		
1.		
ō.		
õ.		
7.		
3.		
9.		
10.		
checks should be made out to T	he Arc of Bergen and Passaic Count Total:	ies.

Don't forget to bring this completed form and all of the donations you have collected with you the day of the Walk; or mail to:

Development Department
The Arc of Bergen and Passaic Counties, Inc.
223 Moore Street
Hackensack, NJ 07601

* Please do not include online donations on this form.

2024 ARC WALK

Walker Information

waiker information
Walker:
Street Address:
City/State/ZIP:
Phone #:
Email:
T-Shirt Size (1 per walker who raises \$25 or more)
I'LL BE WALKING AS (PLEASE CHECK ONE)
Individual
■ Team Member
Team Name:
Team Captain's Name:
Team Captain's Contact Info:
I am unable to participate, but enclosed is a tax deductible contribution in the amount of \$
PLEASE SIGN BELOW
I hereby indemnify and waive all claims against The Arc of Bergen and Passaic Counties, The Arc of New Jersey, its agents, sponsors, its assignees, or representatives for any injury that may be suffered in this event by myself, my child, or the person for whom I am guardian. I attest that I am physically fit and able to participate in this event. I further grant all rights to the organizers to use my image in photographs, video, audio, website, social media, or other recordings of this event.